
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Friday

Saturday

16-Jul 17-Jul 18-Jul 19-Jul 20-Jul 21-Jul 22-Jul

8:00 AM
8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM Break Break Break Break Break

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM Lights out Lights out Lights out Lights out Lights out Lights out

Arrival at Campus 

(All students)

Opening dinner at 

Student Center 

(Room 225, starting 

at 6PM), followed 

by ice-breaker at 

Cromwell around 

7:30 PM. 

Math League 2023 Schedule (Grades 4-5)

Breakfast

Lunch 

Time

Lunch 

Recreational activities ()

Dinner

Math Lecture (Professor: Art Benjamin, 

Topic: Fun with Fibonacci Numbers (cont.))

Recreational activities  ()

Breakfast

Math Lecture (Professor: Art Benjamin, 

Topic: Fun with Fibonacci Numbers)

Dinner

Breakfast

Math Tournament (Speed Round, location: 

Decker)

Math Lecture (Professor: Nick Raul, Title: 

Chomp)

Breakfast

Depature Day 

(All students)

Recreational activities ()

Breakfast

Dinner

Math Lecture (Professor: Nick Raul, Title: 

Magic Polygons)

Breakfast

Math Lecture  (Professor: Tom 

Hagedorn, Title: “What is the 

color of my hat?” and other Logic 

Problems)

Math Lecture (Professor: Paul 

Ellis, Title: Subtraction Games)

Lunch 

Math Tournament (Team Round,  

location: Bliss)

Recreational activities  ()Recreational activities ()

Math Lecture  (Professor: Steve Miller, 

Title: Egg Drop Mathematics: It *IS* all it's 

cracked up to be.)

Lunch 

Math Lecture (Professor: John Hagen, 

Scavenger Hunts)

Math Lecture (Professor: Pat Devlin, Title: 

How to Use Randomness in Proofs)

Talent Show, Part 2 (location: Decker)
Math League Award Ceremony (location: 

Decker, starting at 7:00 PM)

Math Lecture (Professor: Paul Ellis, Title: 

Bulgarian Solitaire)

Mathemagics (Professor: Art Benjamin, 

location: Music Building, 7:30 - 9:00 PM)

Dinner Dinner

Recreational activities ()

Talent Show, Part 1 (location: 

Decker)

Math Tournament (Individual Round, Part 

I, location: Decker)

Lunch 

Math Lecture (Professor: Aradhana Kumari, 

Title: The Euler Characteristics of a Surface)

Departure (North American Students)

Math Lecture (Professor: Keith Calkins, Title: 

Continued Fractions)

Tournament Summary ()

Math Lecture (Professor: Adam Raichel, 

Julia Robinson Math Festival)

Math Tournament (Relay Round, location: 

Decker)

Math Tournament (Individual Round, Part 

II, location: Decker)

Math Lecture (Professor: Steve 

Miller, Title: From Zombies to 

Fibonaccis: An Introduction to the 

Theory of Games)


