Math League 2023 Schedule (Grades 4-5)

Math League 2023 Schedule (Grades 4-5)							
Time	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	16-Jul	17-Jul	18-Jul	19-Jul	20-Jul	21-Jul	22-Jul
8:00 AM		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
8:30 AM 9:00 AM	Hagedorn, Title: "What is the	Math Lecture (Professor: Tom Hagedorn, Title: "What is the color of my hat?" and other Logic	Math Lecture (Professor: Steve Miller,	Math Tournament (Speed Round, location: Decker)	Math Lecture (Professor: Art Benjamin, Topic: Fun with Fibonacci Numbers)	Math Lecture (Professor: Nick Raul, Title: Magic Polygons)	
9:30 AM							
10:00 AM		Problems)					1
10:30 AM		Math Lecture (Professor: Paul Ellis, Title: Subtraction Games)	Math Tournament (Individual Round, Part I, location: Decker)	Math Lecture (Professor: Nick Raul, Title: Chomp)	Math Lecture (Professor: John Hagen, Scavenger Hunts)	Math Lecture (Professor: Aradhana Kumari,	Depature Day
11:00 AM						Title: The Euler Characteristics of a Surface)	(All students)
11 20 134		Ellis, Title. Subtraction Games)				Departure (North American Students)	
11:30 AM							
12:00 PM		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
12:30 PM							
1:00 PM 1:30 PM		Math Tournament (Team Round,	Math Lecture (Professor: Pat Devlin, Title:	Math Lecture (Professor: Adam Raichel,	Math Lecture (Professor: Paul Ellis, Title:	Math Lecture (Professor: Keith Calkins, Title:	ł
2:00 PM							
2:30 PM	Arrival at Campus	location: Bliss)	How to Use Randomness in Proofs)	Julia Robinson Math Festival)	Bulgarian Solitaire)	Continued Fractions)	
	(All students)	B 1			P. 1	P 1	
3:00 PM		Break Math Lecture (Professor: Steve	Break	Break	Break	Break	
3:30 PM	Opening dinner at	Miller, Title: From Zombies to		Math Tournament (Relay Round, location:	Math Lecture (Professor: Art Benjamin,	·	
4:00 PM	Student Center	Fibonaccis: An Introduction to the		Decker)	Topic: Fun with Fibonacci Numbers (cont.))	Tournament Summary ()	
4:30 PM	(Room 225, starting at 6PM), followed	Theory of Games)					
5:00 PM 5:30 PM	by ice-breaker at	Recreational activities ()	Recreational activities ()	Recreational activities ()	Recreational activities ()	Recreational activities ()	
6:00 PM 6:30 PM	Cromwell around 7:30 PM.	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	
7:00 PM							1
7:30 PM							
8:00 PM		Talent Show, Part 1 (location:	Talent Show, Part 2 (location: Decker)	Mathemagics (Professor: Art Benjamin,	Math League Award Ceremony (location:	Recreational activities ()	
8:30 PM		Decker)	Table Show, Fait 2 (location, Decker)	location: Music Building, 7:30 - 9:00 PM)	Decker, starting at 7:00 PM)	recreational activities ()	
9:00 PM							
9:30 PM 10:00 PM	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	ł
10.00 I W	Lights out	Lights Out	Englits Out	Englis out	Ligino Out	inginis out	